
2.3

0.8

0.7-0.2

0.0

0.3

3.1

4.4

10.3 11.3 11.2 10.5

6.7 6.17.4 6.8

2.1 2.2 2.92.5

8.75.5 5.8 7.3

9.5 10.4 11.7 12.6

8.3 9.49.9 10.2

11.0 11.6 10.4 11.3

-0.9

11.2

0.5

0.5

2.7

2.1

2.8

-0.5

2.9

Canada 

United States 

Japan 

Germany 

France

United Kingdom 

Italy

Canada 10.5 9.5 8.8 7.8 7.5

United States 

Japan 

Germany 

France

United Kingdom 11.6 11.8 10.4

10.2 11.2 12.1

7.2 7.0 6.2 5.5 5.3

2.6 2.8 2.9 2.5 2.3

8.0 7.67.7 7.6 6.9

10.2 10.4 10.5 10.0 9.4

8.2 6.2

Italy 12.2 12.1

G—7 1.2 2.4 1.31.9 1.4 1.2 0.9 1.3 1.3 1.5

G-7 UNEMPLOYMENT RATES
(%)

1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994

G-7 7.2 7.1 6.7 6.1 6.95.7 5.6 6.4 7.0 7.0

Source: Department of Finance Economic Tables 
Other Source: OECD Economic Indicators C:\123\M inibase\LABP ROD.WK3

01-Apr-96 Policy Staff (CPE)

Table 2
G-7 LABOUR PRODUCTIVITY GROWTH 

(% CHANGE)

1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991 1992 1993 1994
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